@ 2022

KERRY
WINTER STAGES RALLY

Official TIME & DISTANCE

MINI STAGES Sunday, October 30th, 2022

Time Control Name Distance «km) Time Allowed First Car Due
Parc Ferme Out / Start Ramp TC 1 - N/A 08:40

Service In N/A 12.26 00:18 08:58
SERVICE -

Service Out TC2 0.00 00:15 09:13

Arrival Control SAC SS1 19.77 00:27 09:40
ss1 Start Control SC SS1 0.30 00:03 09:43
Foaey T30 Secs Finish FC SS1 15.29 00:20 10:03

Arrival Control SAG SS2 3.77 00:09 10:12
552 Start Control SGC SS2 0.51 00:03 10:15
podey ST Secs Finish FC SS2 14.32 00:19 10:34
Loop 1. Road Kms 40.25 STAGE KMS 29.61

Service In TC3 15.90 00:23 10:57
SERVICE .

Service Out TC 4 0.00 00:50 11:47

Arrival Control SAC SS3 19.77 00:27 12:14
SS3 Start Control SC SS3 0.30 00:03 12:17
odey Tmi030 Secs Finish FC SS3 15.29 00:20 12:37

Arrival Control SAC SS4 3.77 00:09 12:46
554 Start Control SC SS4 0.51 00:03 12:49
poaey Bmiarg Secs Finish FC SS4 14.32 00:19 13:08
Loop 2. Road Kms 40.25 STAGE KMS 29.61

Service In TC5 15.90 00:23 13:31
SERVICE .

Service Out TC6 0.00 00:50 14:21

Arrival Control SAGC SS5 19.77 00:27 14:48
555 Start Control SC SS5 0.30 00:03 14:51
oaey TG0 Secs Finish FC SS5 15.29 00:20 15:11

Arrival Control SACSS6 3.77 00:09 15:20
SSG Start Control SC SS6 0.51 00:03 15:23
Bogey 6m:37.0 Secs . .

Finish FC SS6 14.32 00:19 15:42
Loop 3. Road Kms 29.19 STAGE KMS  29.61

Parc Ferme In

Total Stages Kilometers
Total Road Kilometers 109.69 Km
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